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Scott A. Underhill, CRX, SCLS
Principal
661 706 9312 mobile #
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Bakersfield, CA 93311
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Commercial 
Land

AVAILABLE
FOR SALE

Property Highlights
▪  16.8 Acres
▪  Zoned C-2, City of Bakersfield
▪  Located along major arterial road 
▪  Close proximity to Highway 99 & Interstate 5 on & off ramps
▪  Great area demographics (See page 5)

Taft HighwayTaft Highway

St
in

e R
oa

d
St

in
e R

oa
d

W
ib

le
 R

oa
d

W
ib

le
 R

oa
d

McKee RoadMcKee Road

14,100 AADT14,100 AADT9,900 AADT9,900 AADT

RidgeviewRidgeview
High SchoolHigh School

FutureFuture
Kern High Kern High 

School  SiteSchool  Site

Panama Panama 
Elementary Elementary 

SchoolSchool

R-1R-1
R-1R-1

New PanamaNew Panama
Buena Vista SchoolBuena Vista School

Delores S WhitleyDelores S Whitley
Elementary Elementary 

SchoolSchool

Stonecreek JrStonecreek Jr
High SchoolHigh School

Douglas J MillerDouglas J Miller
Elementary Elementary 

SchoolSchool

SITESITE

As
he

 R
oa

d
As

he
 R

oa
d

Hosking AvenueHosking Avenue

Berkshire RoadBerkshire Road

McCuthen RoadMcCuthen Road

Romero RoadRomero Road



Commercial Land Available
For Sale (All or Part)

SWC Taft Highway & Stine Road
Bakersfield, CA

Assessor’s Parcel Map
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   PROPOSED SITE PLAN
SCALE: 1" = 50'-0"

VICINITY MAP
NORTHNOT TO SCALE

PRELIMINARY SITE PLAN SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

SWC TAFT HIGWAY &
STINE ROAD
BAKERSFIELD, CA

ZONING
APN -
PROPOSED USE RETAIL / REST. / DRIVE-THRU
ZONING C-2 / P.C.D. COMBINING
JURISDICTION CITY OF BAKERSFIELD

SITE DATA

SITE AREA
GROSS SITE AREA ±723,500 SF ±16.6 xx AC

BUILDING DATA
BUILDING AREA

BUILDING 1 (Multi-Tenant) ± 11,200 SF
BUILDING 2 (Retail) ± 30,000 SF
BUILDING 3 (Multi-Tenant) ± 13,200 SF
BUILDING 4 (Market) ± 60,000 SF
BUILDING 5 (Multi-Tenant) ± 16,000 SF
BUILDING 6 (Drive Thru) ±   3,900 SF
BUILDING 7 (Drive Thru) ±   2,200 SF
BUILDING 8 (Drive Thru) ±   2,200 SF
BUILDING 9 (Drive Thru Car Wash)±   3,500 SF

TOTAL BUILDING AREA ± 142,200 SF

F.A.R. 0.20

PARKING DATA
NEIGHBORHOOD SHOPPING CENTER 1 per 200 UP
TO 35,000 SF PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 1 PER 250 SF IN
EXCESS OF 35,000 SF

PARKING REQUIRED:
35,000 SF @ 1/200 SF 175.0 STALLS
95,400 SF @ 1/250 SF 381.6 STALLS
11,800 SF Restaurants @ 1/75 SF 157.3 STALLS
TOTAL REQUIRED PARKING 714 STALLS

PARKING PROVIDED:
STANDARD: 712 STALLS
DISABLED: 27 STALLS
EV CHARGING xx STALLS
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED 749 STALLS

PARKING RATIO: 5.2 /1000 SF

1 inch  =          feet

GRAPHIC SCALE
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  mmaarchitecture.com

SWC TAFT HIGHWAY & STINE ROAD
Bakersfield California

ASU Commercial
11601 Bolthouse Drivet, Suite 100, Bakersfield California 93311
TEL.: (661) 862-5454

SP-03
08.23.202323161MMA

PROPOSED SITE PLAN
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Commercial Land Available
For Sale (All or Part)

SWC Taft Highway & Stine Road
Bakersfield, CA

Proposed Site Plan - Version 1

SITESITE
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SWC TAFT HIGWAY &
STINE ROAD
BAKERSFIELD, CA

ZONING
APN -
PROPOSED USE RETAIL / REST. / DRIVE-THRU
ZONING C-2 / P.C.D. COMBINING
JURISDICTION CITY OF BAKERSFIELD

SITE DATA

SITE AREA
GROSS SITE AREA ±723,500 SF ±16.6 xx AC

BUILDING DATA
BUILDING AREA

BUILDING 1 (Retail) ± 10,600 SF
BUILDING 2 (Retail) ± 30,000 SF
BUILDING 3 (Multi-Tenant) ± 10,800 SF
BUILDING 4 (Market) ± 60,000 SF
BUILDING 5 (Multi-Tenant) ± 16,000 SF
BUILDING 6 (Gas Station) ±   6,000 SF
BUILDING 7 (Drive Thru) ±   1,300 SF
BUILDING 8 (Drive Thru) ±   2,200 SF
BUILDING 9 (Drive Thru) ±   3,900 SF

TOTAL BUILDING AREA ± 140,800 SF

F.A.R. 0.19

PARKING DATA
NEIGHBORHOOD SHOPPING CENTER 1 per 200 UP
TO 35,000 SF PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 1 PER 250 SF IN
EXCESS OF 35,000 SF

PARKING REQUIRED:
35,000 SF @ 1/200 SF 175.0 STALLS
92,400 SF @ 1/250 SF 369.6 STALLS
6,000 SF Gas Station @ 1/200 SF 30      STALLS
7,400 SF Restaurants @ 1/75 SF 98.6 STALLS
TOTAL REQUIRED PARKING 673.2 STALLS

PARKING PROVIDED:
STANDARD: 715 STALLS
DISABLED: 28 STALLS
EV CHARGING xx STALLS
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED 743 STALLS

PARKING RATIO: 5.2 /1000 SF

1 inch  =          feet
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Proposed Site Plan - Version 2
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Demographics 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Total Population 9,986 62,108 174,325

Total Households 2,482 16,554 49,828

Average Household Income $87,348 $74,727 $69,707

Median Household Income $72,234 $59,161 $54,200

Total Businesses 61 821 3,159

Employees 628 8,693 31,642

1 Mile1 Mile

3 Mile3 Mile

5 Mile5 Mile
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